12.03.61. Muerren

started: 92
finished: 38

. Guy Perillat
. Peppi Stiegler

N —

3. Albert Gacon
4. Gerhard Nenning

5. Bruno Alberti
6. Hias Leitner
7. Adrien Duvillard

8. Helmuth Schranz
9. Fritz Wagnerberger
10. Karl Schranz

11. Martin Burger
12. Heini Messner

13. Wolfgang Bartels
14. Felice de Nicolo
15. Helmuth Schaler
16. Ferdl Fettig

17. Klaus Illing

18. Werner Schmid
19. Adalbert Leitner
20. Gildo Siorpaes
21, Hugo Nindl

Alpine Combined, men

La Clusaz/FRA
Lienz/AUT

Meribel/FRA
Arlberg/AUT

Cortina/ITA
Kitzbuehe/AUT
Megeve/FRA

Arlberg/AUT
Traunstein/FRG
Arlberg/AUT

Arlberg/AUT
Griess/AUT

Hintersee/FRG
Sestriere/ITA
Hohentauern/AUT
Traunstein/FRG

Oberwiesenthal/GDR

Stoos/SUI
Kleinwalsertal/FRG
Cortina/ITA
Axamm/AUT

1.54 pts.
1.74

2.44
2.60

3.36
3.44
3.82

4.39
4.56
4.68

5.50
5.58

6.80
7.44
7.70
7.82

8.48

9.20
9.40
9.82
9.96



